Engine:
Body:
Gearbox:

Capacity:

Colour:
Mileage:
Cco2:
MPG:

Top Speed:

BHP:

Insurance

Grp:

Petrol

Hatchback

5-Speed
1149cc
Blue
75,554
139g/km
47.9mpg
103mph
75bhp

6E

White Swan Car Centre

Dittons Road

Polegate

East Sussex, BN26 6)B

SERVICE HISTORY

ALLOY WHEELS

ABS

MULTIPLE AIRBAGS

ISOFIX CHILD SEAT ANCHOR POINTS
REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING
ELECTRIC WINDOWS

ADJUSTABLE STEERING COLUMN
CLOTH SEAT TRIM

RETRACTABLE HEADRESTS
FOLDING REAR SEATS

CD PLAYER

RADIO

STEERING WHEEL AUDIO CONTROLS
METALLIC PAINTWORK

COLOUR CODED BODY

Economical 1.1 Petrol 3 door hatchback, only group 6
Insurance and just £140 per annum tax - Good spec - Ideal
first car / Runabout - To be sold with New MOT - Three year
comprehensive WARRANTY available.
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